FIELD BAY
SEE PAGE EVO-A02

NORTH BAY

SEE PAGE EVO-AO3 MODULE CLIP ASSEMBLY

SEE PAGE EVO-A04

1|_1]/2||

PROFILE VIEW
NOTES:

1. ARRAY DIMENSIONS WILL VARY BASED ON
MODULE WIDTH, LENGTH AND RETURN FLANGE.

1'_2?/8"

J

4 AY4 AYd AYd \
e - |[PRODUCT LINE: | RM10 EVO DRAWING NOT TO SCALE |
==UNIRAC ALL DIMENSIONS ARE 2

DRAWING TYPE: | SYSTEM ASSEMBLY || NOMINAL :
1411 BROADWAY BLVD. NE <l ©
ALBUQUERQUE, NM 87102 USA || DESCRIPTION: | RM10 EVO ('PRODUCT PROTECTED BY || )
PHONE: 505.242.6411 ONE OR MORE US PATENTS
WWW.UNIRACCOM | REVISION DATE: | 10/16/2025 N ™ weanonce ) Coneer |




ASSEMBLY # TABLE

P/N DESCRIPTION

370010 |RM10 EVO FIELD BAY

I

1|_31%6n

o]

-
.

taimc

% } // |
f————— ]_'-71/2"——
. J
4 AY4 AYd AYd \
am - || PRODUCT LINE: | RM10 EVO DRAWING NOT TO SCALE ~
ass U N | R AC ALL DIMENSIONS ARE 2
DRAWING TYPE: | PARTS ASSEMBLY | NOMINAL .
1411 BROADWAY BLVD. NE ETELD BAY 4IRS
ALBUQUERQUE, NM 87102 USA | DESCRIPTION: | \ ccrym 'y ( PRODUCT PROTECTED BY o
PHONE: 505.242.6411 ONE OR MORE US PATENTS
WWW.UNIRACCOM || REVISION DATE: | 10/16/2025 U tecacnomice J(sheer |




ASSEMBLY # TABLE
P/N DESCRIPTION

370011 |RM10 EVO NORTH ROW BAY

o
-
I

o]
o1

Il
it

<—1|_7]/2u—» <—1'-113/16"—>

WWW.UNIRAC.COM ) kREVISION DATE:| 10/16/2025

\. )
( Y4 AY4 N/ N\

- - )(PRODUCT LINE: | RM10 EVO DRAWING NOT TOSCALE |
as U N | RAC ALL DIMENSIONS ARE S
oy s, e || CRAWING TYPE: | PARTS ASSEMBLY L NOMINAL <
ALBUQUERQUE, NM 87102 USA || DESCRIPTION: /ng"ET;BféY ( PRODUCT PROTECTED BY ||
PHONE: 505.242.6411 ONE OR MORE US PATENTS

JU LEGAL NOTICE

J

\ SHEET




ASSEMBLY # TABLE

P/N

DESCRIPTION

370023 |RM10 EVO MODULE CLIP W/BOLT

AN

HEX BOLT

5/16"-18 2 1/4"

KEPS NUT

115/16"

\. J
\ N/ \ \
[ -)(ProDUCT LINE: | RM10 EVO DRAWING NOT TO SCALE | o
== JNIRAC . ALL DIMENSIONS ARE =
oy s, e || CRAWING TYPE: | PARTS ASSEMBLY L NOMINAL S
ALBUQUERQUE, NM 87102 UsA || DEscripTION: | MODULE CLIP ( PRODUCT PROTECTED BY ||
PHONE: 505.242.6411 ASSEMBLY ONE OR MORE US PATENTS
WWWUNRACCOM ]| REVISION DATE:| 10/16/2025

JU LEGALNOTICE |

\ SHEET




ASSEMBLY # TABLE

P/N

DESCRIPTION

370022

RM10 EVO MODULE CLIP PIN BOLT

5/16"-18 1-3/4"
HEX BOLT

. J
[ -)(ProDUCT LINE: | RM10 EVO ( orawmvG NoT TOSCALE |y )
== JNIRAC ALL DIMENSIONS ARE =
ooy s, e || CRAWING TYPE: | PARTS . NOMINAL =

ALBUQUERQUE, NM 87102 USA || DESCRIPTION: '\B"SETULE CLIPPIN 1 "proDUCT PROTECTED BY )|
PHONE: 505.242.6411 ONE OR MORE US PATENTS
WWWUNRACCOM ]| REVISION DATE:| 10/16/2025 N ™ treanorice ) Comeer




\é/MODULE CLIP PIN BOLT

ATTACHMENT KIT
SEE PAGE EVO-A09

BAY ASSEMBLY

ROOF PAD
SEE PAGE EVO-PO1

FLASHLOC RM KIT
SEE PAGE EVO-A10

. =
K] &)
T8 HA
Rl L
AN B
% N [
:
-~ 18—~
‘ T Tj
\. )
( Y4 AY4 N/ N\
- - )(PRODUCT LINE: | RM10 EVO DRAWING NOT TOSCALE | o
as U N I RAC ALL DIMENSIONS ARE 2
oy s, e || CRAWING TYPE: | PARTS ASSEMBLY L NOMINAL <
ALBUQUERQUE, NM 87102 USA || DESCRIPTION: iSSEFMgEACHMENT ( PRODUCT PROTECTED BY ||
PHONE: 505.242.6411 ONE OR MORE US PATENTS
WWWUNRACCOM ]| REVISION DATE:| 10/16/2025 N troaonee ) Coneer




1 BLOCK BAY

2 BLOCK BAY

3 BLOCK BAY

-1/2 BLOCK BAY

3

e )
T
LLl
[0V-ONd ([w
I
(0p)
_ )
e ) )
w (@
N_F_ o =
(o' Ll
R =< 0=
=Y
eZ22|2s|E
N EHE
o=zz|l52|3
=ra) w
x| O
Wu Qo
= =< Qw
a ¥ =
o5
. J \_ )
4 [ N
> |2
2
[TH[aa) Te)
SVl o
o SA o
S~
SDUrO
S| EBQ =
S -EE
|l x-S -
wo| o E
= = <
S|F|o|a
o = =
|z —HNe
) = [ —
w = Q 2
Slz|D |3
\ 2 () ()] Rk
e - )
Q &3
N
<L S=:%8
e SZs9
Z=NZ
_— = S0
w2 =
N o s ;1w 5
SQu=
_-) S ES5Z
BUO
e —oZL=
sEs < R
|l — I
_ << y,




4
N/ n
[N
80V-OANd =
J
= N\ o)
(. Sy
I_E =
= o @
B < EMM
Pez|EslE
_IMN O wl=
_ms.l. RRL
D5 o-Sl=
oE9 HE=|o
Z O = = 5 O
=0 x| O
<t = z
- = 4 a
> K L :
: ol > =z i
=)
= I\
7 : | |
@] : |
= - -
Q9
B 238
W HSrO
wiEg S
o ERk3 =
AEAEE :
11 i
g gL e
S 18|58
- —
- O =z
_O =z W %
S
ol g2
% THHE
< 2]
> K | |
<C
e % ; i
K z Q 22
O : e
@] < A mwzm
rem— AN5.|.
(@] WEIWW
DU.. >
= 2ggu=
3=
TR
=

\.
(

.




ASSEMBLY # TABLE
P/N DESCRIPTION

310771 |RM10 ATTACHMENT KIT

4X

2X

2X

ATACHMENT PARTS LIST

PART
ITEM| QTY NUMBER DESCRIPTION

M30304 |3/8-16 X 3/4 HEX BOLT, SS
M31184 |3/8-16 HEX FLANGE NUT, SS
M31130 |3/8 WASHER, SS

M30383 |3/8-16 STRUT NUT, ZN

M40600 |1 5/8 X 15/8 X 24 IN STRUT, GALV

\_ _J

[ -)(ProDUCT LINE: | RM10 EVO )( DRAWING NOT TO SCALE |
== JNIRAC ALL DIMENSIONS ARE

.
DRAWING TYPE: | ASSEMBLY L NOMINAL
1411 BROADWAY BLVD. NE

ALBUQUERQUE, NM 87102 USA || DESCRIPTION: i'll\ﬁl}gCHMENT - ( PRODUCT PROTECTED BY )
PHONE: 505.242.6411 ONE OR MORE US PATENTS

WWW.UNIRACCOM ]| REVISION DATE: | 10/16/2025 N ™ weanonce ) Coneer |

Ul{h|WIN
HINIARININ

EVO-AQ9




4 ™
NOTES:

1. ATTACHMENT CAN ACCOMMODATE ROOFING SCREW SIZES #12 - #15. FASTENER SIZE, LENGTH, AND
QUANTITY TO BE SELECTED BY STRUCTURAL ENGINEER OF RECORD WHEN DESIGNING FOR THE SPECIFIC
PROJECT CONSTRUCTION AND CAPACITY.

2. REFER TO THE UNIRAC INSTALLATION GUIDE FOR PROPER USE OF CHEM LINK M1 AND ONE-PART SEALANTS
FOR WATER TIGHT INSTALLATION.

@ 3/8" HARDWARE
(PRE-ASSEMBLED)
7%n
|
|
|
TOP VIEW
= 66" 1%"
6"
PART # TABLE ULTIMATE TEST LOAD (WITH 8 ROOF FASTENERS)
P/N DESCRIPTION UPLIFT ULTIMATE CAPACITY 6,670 Ibs.
310999 FLASHLOC RM KIT SHEAR ULTIMATE CAPACITY 5,760 Ibs.

\. J
4 N\ [/ \ \/ A
- - || PRODUCT LINE: | RM10 EVO DRAWING NOT TO SCALE o

m U N I RAC ALL DIMENSIONS ARE El
DRAWING TYPE: | ASSEMBLY DETAIL L NOMINAL I
1411 BROADWAY BLVD. NE < o
ALBUQUERQUE, NM 87102 USA || DESCRIPTION: FLASHLOC RM KIT ( PRODUCT PROTECTED BY a
PHONE: 505.242.6411 ONE OR MORE US PATENTS
WWW.UNIRAC.COM ) kREVISION DATE:| 10/16/2025 U LEGAL NOTICE U SHEET




ASSEMBLY # TABLE
P/N DESCRIPTION
370020 |RM10 EVO MODULE CLAMP KIT
- ON
TN
SV 2
( \ﬁ” 7 Poe oA

5/16"-18 2 1/4"
HEX BOLT

f— 215/16"

KEPS NUT

5/16"-18 1-3/4"
HEX BOLT

. J
( Y4 AY4 N/ N\
- - )(PRODUCT LINE: | RM10 EVO DRAWING NOT TO SCALE _

:*UNIRAC DRAWING TYPE: | PARTS i Dmfﬁ?\fs e =
1411 BROADWAY BLVD. NE ' \ ®)
ALBUQUERQUE, NM 87102 UsA || DESCRIPTION: | MOPULE CLIP PIN "ppopyct prOTECTED BY )| £
PHONE: 505.242.6411 BOLT ONE OR MORE US PATENTS
WWWUNRACCOM ]| REVISION DATE:| 10/16/2025 N ™ treanorice ) Comeer




4 N\
PART # TABLE
P/N DESCRIPTION
310760 |RM10 ROOF PAD
[cm2 ] [ | 2%"
]/8" l—
A
— [ —C— ] = l
10%" 5/8"“ |a—
NOTES:
1. MATERIAL: TPE 70 SHORE A: SANTOPRENE 201-73,
ELASTOCON 2870 OR UNISOFT TPE ST-70A BK-2-01.
2. FINISH: BLACK
\_ .
( Y4 Y4 N/ )
as - || PRODUCT LINE: | RM10 EVO DRAWING NOT TO SCALE —
L U N | R AC ALL DIMENSIONS ARE -
DRAWING TYPE: | PART L NOMINAL .
1411 BROADWAY BLVD. NE | 9©
ALBUQUERQUE, NM 87102 USA || DESCRIPTION: | RM10 ROOF PAD | PRODUCT PROTECTED BY 7
PHONE: 505.242.6411 ONE OR MORE US PATENTS
WWW.UNIRACCOM || REVISION DATE: | 10/16/2025 J\ ™ tecacnorice ) sheeT




